Designator

C3
CcC
CF
CHF
CP
C2,C4,C5
Co, C8
C1

Quantity

OO WOoOkrkrRFkPEF

Description

SMT Ceramic Capacitor
SMT Ceramic Capacitor COG
SMT Ceramic Capacitor
SMT Ceramic Capacitor
SMT Ceramic Capacitor
SMT Ceramic Capacitor
SMT Ceramic Capacitor

Value

1uF
1.5nF
82pF
820pF
Do Not Populate
22uF
Do Not Populate

Tolerance

+10%
+5%
+5%
+5%
+5%

+20%

+10%

Footprint

0603
0603
0603
0603
0603
1210
1210

Manufacturer

TDK
TDK
AVX
AVX

Taiyo Yuden

Manufacturer Part
Number

C1608X5R1E105K
C1608C0G1H152J
06035A820JAT2A
06035A821JAT2A

TMK325B7226MM-TR

Substitution
Allowed

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Lead Free

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



